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General information about company

Scrip code 538395

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE792G01011

Name of the company

NAM SECURITIES LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2022

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No
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Declaration
Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non
No. Promoter Group shareholder Public
| Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?
2 Whetl.le.r the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Wheth_er the ngted Ent1.ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? | Yes Yes No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or
6 . No No
otherwise encumbered?
7 Wh.ethelT company has equity shares with differential No No No No
voting rights?
3 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial Yes

owner?
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shareholding as | Nymber of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Partly I\}IIO' Of Total nos. | ° ;A;hoftotal 110 class of securities (IX)
Catego Category of | Nos. Of fully paid | paid-up fmadreerSi i shares held ?ca?cfﬁjtse das
€OTY | shareholder | shareholders up equity | equity yme Vi) = No of Voting (XIV) Rights

D Depositor er SCRR, Total as a

(In (1) shares shares PO M (IV)+(V)+ P
held (IV) | held Receipts V1) 1957) (VIII) As al o % of
v (VD a% of ass cg: | LA | potal (A+B+C)
Y (A+B+C2) X °gy

Promoter &

(A) Promoter 5 4044000 |0 0 4044000 75 4044000 | 0 4044000 | 75
Group

(B) Public 673 1348000 |0 0 1348000 25 1348000 | 0 1348000 | 25
Non

©) Promoter- |0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Non Public
Shares

(C1) underlying |0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
DRs
Shares held
by

(2) Employee 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Trusts
Total 678 5392000 |0 0 5392000 100 5392000 | 0 5392000 | 100

25-04-2022, 5:17 PM
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , Number of
as a % Shares
No. Of . Number of
No. Of Shares assuming full Locked in shares | Pledged or
No. of . conversion of otherwise
Shares Underlying . (X1I) Number of
. Shares . convertible encumbered :
Categor Category of | Underlying Underlvin Outstanding securities ( as a equity shares
€9V | shareholder Outstanding YIS | convertible (XII) held in
D . Outstanding . percentage of L
(IT) convertible securities . o, | dematerialized
" Warrants diluted share o Asa%
securities (Xi) and No. Of capital) (XI)= Asa% of total form (XIV)
X) Warrants P of total | No.
. (VID+(X) As a | No. (a) Shares
(Xi) (2) N Shares | (a)
% of held (b) held
(A+B+C2) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter |0 0 0 75 1772500 | 43.8304 |0 |0 4044000
Group
(B) Public 0 0 0 25 0 0 1083550
Non
©) Promoter- |0 0 0 0 0 0
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying |0 0 0 0 0 0
DRs
Shares held
) | 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Employee
Trusts
Total 0 0 0 100 1772500 | 32.8728 |0 |0 5127550
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in
Of No. Of asa % of each class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly sha.res Total nos. | total no. of
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully paid | paid- underlvin shares held | shares ) ) Total
Sr. of the shareholders | up equity | up De os?tlo ;g VI = (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights asa %
Shareholders (I) (1) shares equity Relc) cints y (IV)+(V)+ | per SCRR, of
held (IV) | shares P (VI) 1957) (VIII) Total
(VD o Class eg: | Class ota
held As a % of X ‘ Total Voting
V) (A+B+C2) &y rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(€9 Indian
(@) Individuals/Hindu 4044000 4044000 |75 4044000 4044000 | 75
undivided Family
?X;’('IT)W‘I 5 4044000 4044000 |75 4044000 4044000 | 75
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 5 4044000 4044000 |75 4044000 4044000 | 75
Group
(A)=(A)
(+HA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(€8 Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) shareholders 1 ¢, 457664 457664 | 8.49 457664 457664 | 8.49
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
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Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 21 670724 670724 12.44 670724 670724 | 12.44
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
() Any Other 15 219612 219612 |4.07 219612 219612 | 4.07
(specify)
Sub-Total 673 1348000 1348000 |25 1348000 1348000 | 25
B)3)
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B) 673 1348000 1348000 |25 1348000 1348000 | 25
(H+®B)
(2)+(B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 678 5392000 5392000 | 100 5392000 5392000 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 678 5392000 5392000 | 100 5392000 5392000 | 100
(A+B+C)

25-04-2022, 5:17 PM
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full Number.of pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of Locked in shares | " . Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding convertible (XII) encumbered |, uity shares
Sr Underlying Underlying | convertible securities ((as a (XIII) h(él din
’ Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa% Asa% | form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= of total No. | of total
(a) (VIDH(X) As a % | No. (a) |Shares (2) | Shares
of (A+B+C2) held held (b)
(b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
) Indian
(a) 75 1772500 | 43.83 4044000
Sub-Total
75 1772500 | 43.83 4044000
(A1)
) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 75 1772500 | 43.83 4044000
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(D+HA)(2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(D Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 8.49 193214
(a(ii)) 12.44 670724
(e) 4.07 219612
Sub-Total
25 1083550
B)(3)
Total Public
Shareholding
25 1083550
B)=(B)(1)+(B)
(2+B)(3)

25-04-2022, 5:17 PM
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C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (

A+B+C2) 100 1772500 32.87 5127550
)TOtal (A+BFC 100 1772500 | 32.87 5127550

25-04-2022, 5:17 PM
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Ashwani
Goyal

Divya Goyal

Divyanshu
Goyal

Kiran Goyal

Ashwani Goyal & Sons
(HUF)

Click here to go
back

PAN (I)

AACPG7336H

ATHPG3564E

AJMPG2797TH

ACYPG9503A

AABHA6452M

Total

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held
av)

1625000

575000

719000

375000

750000

4044000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
IV)H(V)+ (VD

1625000

575000

719000

375000

750000

4044000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

30.14

10.66

13.33

6.95

13.91

75

Number of Voting

Rights held in ea

ch class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

1625000

575000

719000

375000

750000

4044000

Class eg:y

Total

1625000

575000

719000

375000

750000

4044000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

30.14

10.66

13.33

6.95

13.91

75

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding

25-04-2022, 5:17 PM
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No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

30.14

10.66

13.33

6.95

13.91

75

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

404000

353000

324000

374500

317000

1772500

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

24.86

61.39

45.06

99.87

42.27

43.83

Number of Shares

pledged or other

wise encumber

ed (XIIT)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1625000

575000

719000

375000

750000

4044000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter

Promoter Group

25-04-2022, 5:17 PM
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

3

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Non-Resident Indian
(NRI)

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Agile Commodities Private Limited

Click here to go
back

PAN (ID)

AAACNO0802G

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

11

15

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held
Iv)

107385

107378

2083

110144

219612

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)H(V)+ (VD

107385

107378

2083

110144

219612

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.99

1.99

0.04

2.04

4.07

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

107385

107378

2083

110144

219612

Class eg:y

Total

107385

107378

2083

110144

219612

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.99

1.99

0.04

2.04

4.07
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No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.99

1.99

0.04

2.04

4.07

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

107385

107378

2083

110144

219612

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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significant beneficial owners
Details of the SBO Details of the registered owner Details of_holdmg/ exercise ofrlght ofthe.SB.O n )
the reporting company, whether direct or indirect®: | Date of
. creation /
Whether by virtue of: .
Sr. II:Ia:)ssi[;ort Nationality ]Zissﬁl ort Nationality . acquisition
No. cas.e of (Applicable casé of (Applicable R_lgh.ts on | Exercise O,f o
Name | PAN Nationality | in case of |Name |PAN Nationality | in case of Voting distributable | Exercise | " significant
a Any other a Any other | Shares| . dividend or |of . beneficial
foreign y foreign y rights significant | .
onal is selected) onal is selected) any other | control |. = Interest
nationa nationa distribution
Ashwani
Ashwani . Goyal & .
1 Goyal AACPG7336H India Sons AABHA6452M India 13.91 Yes Yes 20-12-1995
HUF
Total: | 13.91 |0 0
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