General information about company								
Scrip code	538395							
NSE Symbol								
MSEI Symbol								
ISIN	INE792G01011							
Name of the company	NAM SECURITIES LIMITED							
Whether company is SME	No							
Class of Security	Equity Shares							
Type of report	Quarterly							
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2022							
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date								
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)							
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No							

	Declaration										
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public						
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No						
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No						
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No						
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No						
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	No	No						
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		•						
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No						
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes									

		Tab	le I - Sun	nmary S	Statement	holding of	specified secu	rities			
	Catacanas	New Of	No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	d of shares (calculated as	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Category (I)	Category of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders		paid-up equity	underlying Depository	pository ceipts $(VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)$ per SCRR, $(IV)+(V)+ (VI)$ per SCRR, $(IV)+(VI)$ per SCRR, $(IV)+(VII)$ per SCRR, $(IV)+(IV)+(IV)+(IV)+(IV)+(IV)+(IV)+(IV)+$		No of Vot	ing (XI	V) Rights	Total as a
	(II)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)		Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	5	4044000	0	0	4044000	75	4044000	0	4044000	75
(B)	Public	673	1348000	0	0	1348000	25	1348000	0	1348000	25
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Total	678	5392000	0	0	5392000	100	5392000	0	5392000	100

		Table	I - Summar	y Statement	holding of spe	ecified so	ecurities	3		
Category (I)	Category of shareholder	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of	Number Locked in (XII)		Shar pled othe	ged or rwise ımbered	Number of equity shares held in
(1)	(II)	convertible securities (X) Warrants (Xi)		securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	0	0	0	75	1772500	43.8304	0	0	4044000
(B)	Public	0	0	0	25	0	0			1083550
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public	0	0	0		0	0			0
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs	0	0	0		0	0			0
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
	Total	0	0	0	100	1772500	32.8728	0	0	5127550

			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights each class of securities (D			(X)	
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares		shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vot	No of Voting (XIV) Rights		Total as a % of	
	Shareholders (r)	(11)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights	
A	Table II - Statement	showing sharel	holding patt	ern of th	e Promoter ar	nd Promoter C	Group					
(1)	Indian											
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	5	4044000			4044000	75	4044000		4044000	75	
Sub-Total (A)(1)		5	4044000			4044000	75	4044000		4044000	75	
(2)	Foreign											
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)		5	4044000			4044000	75	4044000		4044000	75	
В	Table III - Statement	t showing share	holding pat	tern of th	ne Public shar	eholder						
(1)	Institutions											
(3)	Non-institutions											
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	637	457664			457664	8.49	457664		457664	8.49	

(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	21	670724			670724	12.44	670724	670724	12.44
(e)	Any Other (specify)	15	219612			219612	4.07	219612	219612	4.07
Sub-Total (B)(3)		673	1348000			1348000	25	1348000	1348000	25
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B) (1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)		673	1348000			1348000	25	1348000	1348000	25
С	Table IV - Statemen	t showing share	eholding pat	ttern of tl	ne Non Promo	oter- Non Pul	olic shareholder			
Total ( A+B+C2 )		678	5392000			5392000	100	5392000	5392000	100
Total (A+B+C)		678	5392000			5392000	100	5392000	5392000	100

Tal	ble II - State	ment showin	g shareholdin	g pattern of the	Promot	er and l	Pron	noter Gr	oup	
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Shar pled othe	ged or rwise ımbered	Number of equity shares held in	
	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a) As a % of total Shares held (b)		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
A	Table II - State	ement showing	shareholding pat	tern of the Promoter	and Prom	oter Gro	up			
(1)	Indian									
(a)				75	1772500	43.83			4044000	
Sub-Total (A)(1)				75	1772500	43.83			4044000	
(2)	Foreign									
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				75	1772500	43.83			4044000	
В	Table III - Stat	tement showing	shareholding pa	ttern of the Public sl	nareholder			•		
(1)	Institutions									
(3)	Non-institution	ns								
(a(i))				8.49					193214	
(a(ii))				12.44					670724	
(e)				4.07					219612	
Sub-Total (B)(3)				25					1083550	
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)				25					1083550	

C	Table IV - Stat	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder								
Total ( A+B+C2)				100	1772500	32.87		5127550		
Total (A+B+C				100	1772500	32.87		5127550		

		Indiv	viduals/Hindu	undivided Fa	mily	
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Ashwani Goyal	Divya Goyal	Divyanshu Goyal	Kiran Goyal	Ashwani Goyal & Sons (HUF)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AACPG7336H	AIHPG3564E	AJMPG2797H	ACYPG9503A	AABHA6452M	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1625000	575000	719000	375000	750000	4044000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1625000	575000	719000	375000	750000	4044000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	30.14	10.66	13.33	6.95	13.91	75
Number of Voting	Rights held in ea	ch class of secu	rrities (IX)			,
Class eg:X	1625000	575000	719000	375000	750000	4044000
Class eg:y						
Total	1625000	575000	719000	375000	750000	4044000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	30.14	10.66	13.33	6.95	13.91	75
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding						

Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	30.14	10.66	13.33	6.95	13.91	75
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)					
No. (a)	404000	353000	324000	374500	317000	1772500
As a % of total Shares held (b)	24.86	61.39	45.06	99.87	42.27	43.83
Number of Shares	pledged or other	wise encumber	ed (XIII)			
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1625000	575000	719000	375000	750000	4044000
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter	Promoter Group	

		Any Other (spec	rify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	HUF	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)		Agile Commodities Private Limited			Click here to go back
PAN (II)		AAACN0802G			Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	2	1	2	11	15
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	107385	107378	2083	110144	219612
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	107385	107378	2083	110144	219612
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.99	1.99	0.04	2.04	4.07
Number of Voting	Rights held in eac	h class of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	107385	107378	2083	110144	219612
Class eg:y					
Total	107385	107378	2083	110144	219612
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.99	1.99	0.04	2.04	4.07

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.99	1.99	0.04	2.04	4.07
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)		<u></u>		
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	107385	107378	2083	110144	219612
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					

	significant beneficial owners															
Sr. No.	Details of the SBO				Details of the registered owner					Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:					Date of	
			Passport No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality	Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Name	PAN	Passport No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality	Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Whether by virtue of:				creation / acquisition	
	Name	PAN									Shares	Voting rights	Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution	Exercise of control	Exercise of significant influence	of significant beneficial interest
1	Ashwani Goyal	AACPG7336H		India		Ashwani Goyal & Sons HUF	AABHA6452M		India		13.91			Yes	Yes	20-12-1995
Total:											13.91	0	0		•	•